	dual or Corporate), Tr. 2000
° 63802	idual or Corporate). K-38817 STEVENS.NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, C
KNOW ALL MEN BY THES	WARRANTY DEED-SURVIVORSHIP
for the consist	E PRESENTS, That Helen L. Smith
Norma a niterematter stated	to the granton milit
hereinafter called grantees, hereby gran	tenants in common, but with the
ing described and	to the grantor paid byJohn L. Mathis and tenants in common, but with the right of survivorship of the said grantees, not as tenants in comments, hereditaments and the beins of the survivor of said grantees all of the tenants in the survivor of said grantees all of the tenants in the survivor of said grantees all of the tenants in the survivor of said grantees all of the tenants in the survivor of said grantees all of the tenants in the survivor of said grantees all of the tenants in the survivor of said grantees all of the tenants in the survivor of said grantees all of the survivor of said g
appertaining, situated in the Co	nts, bargains, sells and conveys unto the said grantees, not as tenants in conversion of the said grantees, not as tenants in converse, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging of the following the selection of the survivor of said grantees, all of the following the selection of the
	b, their assigns and the heirs of the survivor of said grantees, not as tenants in or nements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any Klamath, State of Oregon, to-wit:
Lot 60, First Addi	tion to Summers Lane Homes, according to
County Clerk, Klam	tion to Summers Lane Homes, according to thereof on file in the office of the ath County, Oregon.
County Clerk, Klama	ath County, Oregon.
	,
	ч
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD AT	insufficient, continue description on reverse side
and the heirs of such survivor, forever: no	bove described and granted premises unto the said a
And the drantor at	INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) bove described and granted premises unto the said grantees, their assign rovided that the grantees herein do not take the title in common but with the servivor of the grantees
that grantor is lawfully seized in too	y covenants to and with the above and the grantees.
those of record and these	te fee shall vest absolutely in the survivor of the grantees, their assign y covenants to and with the above named grantees, their heirs and assigns te of said premises, that same are free from all encumbrances except apparent on the land.
	except
grantor will warman to the	
The true and	e said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and that the second parcel thereof against the lawful claims paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars in A.F.F.
[®] However, the actual consideration p	And that the second and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims baid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 55,500.00
part of the COnsideration Can 1	is of or includes other
In Witness Ut	ons hereof agains, the singular includes the plural and all ones 93.030.)
order of its has a total to has caused its name	ons hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. xecuted this instrument this 10 day of July 10.96
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PR SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIN USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR PROPERTY MENT. THE PERSON ACCESSIONING OR	ROPERTY DE. ALLEN Z
SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF THE PR USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TI PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIAT COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE	CABLE LAND Helen L. Smith Smith
COUNTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIAT	TLE TO THE E CITY OR D USES.
STATE OF OREGON,	
County ofKlamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County ofKlamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County ofKlamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County ofKlamath July	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County ofKlamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County ofKlamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County ofKlamath July	STATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath, July	STATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath July	STATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath, July	STATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath, July, Personally appeared the above named. Helen L, Smith and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ent to be Her voluntary act and deed FFICIALL LANCE Voluntary act and deed Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires 6-16-88	STATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath, July	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County ofKlamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County ofKlamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County ofKlamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County ofKlamath }ss. County ofKlamath }ss. July	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of Klamath }ss. County of Klamath }ss. July	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County ofKlamath }ss. County ofKlamath }ss. July	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County ofKlamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of Klamath S. County of Klamath S. July	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of Klamath ss. Ss. County of Klamath ss. July 19.86 Personally appeared the above named Helen L. Smith and acknowledged the foregoing instru- and acknowledged the foregoing instru- AL Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires C-16-88 Helen L. Smith GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS John L. Mathis and Norma A. Pitcher 4794 Onyx Klamath Falls, Or according return to: Klamath First Federal avings and Loan D. BOA 5270 LF NAME ADDRESS ZIP thange is requested all for statements shall be sent to the following of Ohn L. Mathis and	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of Klamath S. July	STATE OF OREGON, County of